FAST FULLERTON 13.xls

9/7/2012

FAST Fullerton

2013

TEAM SUIT: Arena Solids w/Emb logo ~ NAVY

23758
28167
59120
28489
58137
27136
58144
27540

TEAM WARM-UP: Arena w/Emb Pocket logo (#2) ~ NAVY

61906
68332

Mast Youth Open Back (Thin Strap) 22-28
Mast Open Back (Thin Strap) 30-40
Madison Jr Swim Pro (Thick Strap) 22-28
Madison Swim Pro (Thick Strap) 30-40
Board Jammer 22-28

Board Jammer 30-38

Skys Racer 22-28

Skys Racer 30-38

Tribal Youth SET S-XXL
Prival Adult Jacket XS-XXL

Single Name:

Size
Size
Size
Size
Size
Size
Size

Size

Size

Size

OR First & Last:

OR First, Last, & Initial:

TEAM WARM-UP PANT: Arena ~ NAVY

64727

Fribal Adult Pant XS-XXL

TEAM PARKA: Arena w/Emb Back ~ NAVY

68334

Adult XS-XXL

Single Name:

Size

Size

OR First & Last:

OR First, Last, & Initial:

TEAM BAG(s): Arena w/Emb logo

# 24676
#9369

93473 - Large Team Duffle ~ NAVY/SILVER
93557 - Navigator Backpack ~ SILVER

Single Name:

OR First & Last:

OR First, Last, & Initial:

Retail

$67.00
$67.00
$63.00
$63.00
$48.00
$48.00
$37.00
$37.00

$110.00
$76.00

$54.00

$140.00

$59.00
$70.00

USA Team

*Team

$54.60
$54.60
$51.40
$51.40
$39.40
$39.40
$30.60
$30.60

$90.00
$62.80
$5.00
$7.00
$9.00

$43.20

$116.00

$49.20
$58.00

~~~ORDERING CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE~~~

NOTE: Any custom printed &/or embroidered item is non-refundable / non-exchangeable.
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FAST FULLERTON 13.xls USA Team

FAST Fullert
Retail *Team
PDF Fins:
Sizes 1-3/3-6/6-8/8-10/10-13 Shoe Size $24.95 $19.96
Floating Fins:
YM/YL/1-3/3-5/5-7/7-9/9-11/11-13 / 14-15 / 15-17 Shoe Size $23.95 $19.16
Tech Pro Fins:
Sizes $5-6 /M 7-8/ML9-10/L11-12 / XL 13-15 Shoe Size $55.00  $44.00
PADDLES ~ PULL FLOATS ~ KICKBOARDS ~ MESH BAGS
# 29713 95056 ~ Arena Freeflow Pull Buoy $15.00
# 34300 LJKB ~ Junior Kickboard $10.95
# 42885 SN100P ~ Center Mount Snorkle $39.95
# 5065 105001 ~ Freestyle Snorkle (Yellow) $34.95
# 6344 93417 ~ Arena Black Mesh Bag $15.00
Subtotal
7% Tax
Shipping is $7.00 for the first item $1 for each additional item Shipping
Total
Name:
Address:
City & St: Zip:
Phone: Cell:
Email:
Payment Type: (circle)
VISA MasterCard
Discover AMEX
CC#
Exp. Check#
CVN# REV 9/6/12

prices good thru 6/30/13

*Team prices not available at swim meets
NorCal Swim Shop
2449 2nd Street Napa, CA 94559
800 752-7946 fax# 707 252-7244
e-mail: norcal@swimshop.com

www.swimshop.com
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http://www.swimshop.com/�

FAST FULLERTON 13.xls
9/7/2012

FAST Fullerton PARENTS

2013

PARENT APPAREL: Arena w/Embroidered Pocket Logo

62628 Erastos Long Sleeve Tee ~ WHITE XS-XXL
37926 Chassis OL Polo ~ WHITE  XS-XXXL
37926 Chassis OL Polo ~ NAVY  XS-XXXL

37627 Canataro Polo ~ WHITE XS-XXXL

PARENT HOQODIES: Arena (NO LOGOS) ~ NAVY
68276 Pressure Zip Hoodie XS-XXL
68277 Womens Parkour Hoodie XXS-L

Shipping is $7.00 for the first item $1 for each additional item

Name:

Address:

City & St: Zip:
Phone: Cell:

Email:

prices good thru 6/30/13

*Team prices not available at swim meets
NorCal Swim Shop
2449 2nd Street Napa, CA 94559
800 752-7946 fax# 707 252-7244
e-mail: norcal@swimshop.com

www.swimshop.com
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Size
Size
Size

Size

Size

Size

CC#
Exp.

CVN#

USA Team
Retail *Team
$32.50 $27.50
$43.50 $36.30
$43.50 $36.30
$37.50 $31.50
$60.00  $48.00
$60.00  $48.00
Subtotal
7V4% Tax
Shipping
Total
Payment Type: (circle)
MasterCard
AMEX
Check#
REV 9/6/12
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