FAST Fullerton 2013

			Retail	*Team
TEAM SU	IT: Arena Solids w/Emb logo ~ NAVY			
23758	Mast Youth Open Back (Thin Strap) 22-28	Size	\$67.00	\$54.60
28167	Mast Open Back (Thin Strap) 30-40	Size	\$67.00	\$54.60
59120	Madison Jr Swim Pro (Thick Strap) 22-28	Size	\$63.00	\$51.40
28489	Madison Swim Pro (Thick Strap) 30-40	Size	\$63.00	\$51.40
58137	Board Jammer 22-28	Size	\$48.00	\$39.40
27136	Board Jammer 30-38	Size	\$48.00	\$39.40
58144	Skys Racer 22-28	Size	\$37.00	\$30.60
27540	Skys Racer 30-38	Size	\$37.00	\$30.60
TEAM W	ARM-UP: Arena w/ <u>Emb Pocket</u> logo (#2) ~ NAVY			
61906	Tribal Youth SET S-XXL	Size	\$110.00	\$90.00
68332	<u>Prival</u> Adult Jacket XS-XXL	Size	\$76.00	\$62.80
	Single Name:		ADD	\$5.00
	OR First & Last:		ADD	\$7.00
	OR First, Last, & Initial:			\$9.00
TEAM W	ARM-UP PANT: Arena ~ NAVY			
64727	<u>Fribal</u> Adult Pant XS-XXL	Size	\$54.00	\$43.20
TEAM PA	.RKA: Arena w/ <u>Emb Back</u> ~ NAVY			
68334	<u>Adult</u> XS-XXL	Size	\$140.00	\$116.00
	Single Name:		ADD	\$5.00
	OR First & Last:		ADD	\$7.00
	OR First, Last, & Initial:		ADD	\$9.00
TEAM BA	G(s): Arena w/ <u>Emb</u> logo			
# 24676	93473 - Large Team Duffle ~ NAVY/SILVER		\$59.00	\$49.20
# 9369	93557 - Navigator Backpack ~ SILVER		\$70.00	\$58.00
	Single Name:		ADD	\$5.00
	OR First & Last:		ADD	\$7.00
	OR First, Last, & Initial:		ADD	\$9.00

~~~ORDERING CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE~~~

NOTE: Any custom printed &/or embroidered item is non-refundable / non-exchangeable.

Check#

REV 9/6/12

Exp.

CVN#

FAST Fullerton 2013

DDE E:			Retail	*Team
PDF Fins: Sizes 1-3/	3-6 / 6-8 / 8-10 / 10-13	Shoe Size _	\$24.95	\$19.96
Floating Fins				
YM / YL / 1-3 / 3-5 / 5-7 / 7-9 / 9-11 / 11-13 / 14-15 / 15-17 Sho		Shoe Size _	\$23.95	\$19.16
Tech Pro Fins: Sizes S 5-6 / M 7-8 / ML 9-10 / L 11-12 / XL 13-15			\$55.00	\$44.00
PADDLES ~	PULL FLOATS ~ KICKBOARDS ~ MESH BAGS	;		
# 29713	95056 ~ Arena Freeflow Pull Buoy			\$15.00
# 34300	LJKB ~ Junior Kickboard			\$10.95
# 42885	SN100P ~ Center Mount Snorkle			\$39.95
# 5065	105001 ~ Freestyle Snorkle (Yellow)			\$34.95
# 6344	93417 ~ Arena Black Mesh Bag			\$15.00
				Subtotal
				7¼% Tax
	Shipping is \$7.00 for the first item \$1 for each addition	onal item		Shipping
				Total
Name:				
Address:				
City & St:	Zip:			
Phone:	Cell:			
Email:				
			Payment Type: (VISA	=
			VISA Discover	MasterCard AMEX
		CC#		

prices good thru 6/30/13

*Team prices not available at swim meets
NorCal Swim Shop
2449 2nd Street Napa, CA 94559
800 752-7946 fax# 707 252-7244
e-mail: norcal@swimshop.com
www.swimshop.com

FAST Fullerton PARENTS 2013

				Retail	*Team
PARENT A	PPAREL: Arena w/Embroidered Pocket Logo				
62628	Erastos Long Sleeve Tee ~ WHITE XS-XXL	Size		\$32.50	\$27.50
37926	Chassis OL Polo ~ WHITE XS-XXXL	Size	_	\$43.50	\$36.30
37926	Chassis OL Polo ~ NAVY XS-XXXL	Size		\$43.50	\$36.30
37627	Canataro Polo ~ WHITE XS-XXXL	Size		\$37.50	\$31.50
PARENT H	OODIES: Arena (NO LOGOS) ~ NAVY				
68276	Pressure Zip Hoodie XS-XXL	Size		\$60.00	\$48.00
68277	Womens Parkour Hoodie XXS-L	Size		\$60.00	\$48.00
					Subtotal
				;	71/4% Tax
	Shipping is \$7.00 for the first item \$1 for each additional item				Shipping
					Total
	·				
City & St:	Zip:				
Phone:	Cell:				
Email:					
			Paymer VISA Discover	nt Type: (ci N	rcle) NasterCard AMEX
		CC#			

Exp.

CVN#

Check#

REV 9/6/12

prices good thru 6/30/13

*Team prices not available at swim meets
NorCal Swim Shop
2449 2nd Street Napa, CA 94559
800 752-7946 fax# 707 252-7244
e-mail: norcal@swimshop.com
www.swimshop.com